K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
Theory Teaching Schedule
VII Term - January - 2022

Date & Days Topic Teacher

3/1/2022 Uveitis Dr.Abhilash

Monday _

6/1/2022 Diseases of cornea Dr. Sudhakar

Thursday

10/1/2022 Retinitis pigmentosa Dr.Abhilash

Monday

13/1/2022 Seminar on diseases of conjunctiva Dr. Sudhakar

Thursday

17/1/2022 Dacrocystities video discussion Dr.Abhilash

Monday

20/1/2022 Pterygium video discussion Dr.Mahesh Babu

Thursday

24/1/2022 Errors of refraction Dr. Sudhakar

Monday

27/1/2022 Ocular trauma Dr.Abhilash

Thursday

31/1/2022 Seminar Dr.Mahesh Babu

Monday
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

VIIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
January - 2022

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
01.1.2022 Saturday Catactract with pterygium | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
03.1.2022 Monday Retinitis pigmentosa 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
04.1.2022 Tuesday Refraction and errors of | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar

refraction
05.1.2022 Wednesday Dacrocystitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
06.1.2022 Thursday CORNEAL ULCER 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
07.1.2022 Friday EOM AMD FUNCTIONS 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
08.1.2022 Saturday STRABISMUS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
10.1.2022 Monday EYELIDS AND 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash

ANOMALIES
11.1.2022 Tuesday Practical exam 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
12.1.2022 Wednesday Practical exam 5.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
13.12.2022 Thursday Practical exam 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Abhilash
14.1.2022 Friday Practical exam 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
17.1.2022 Monday CONJUNCTIVITIS 9.00AM - 12.00PM ~ | Dr.Mahesh Babu
18.1.2022 Tuesday ASTIGMATISM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
19.1.2022 Wednesday RED EYE 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
20.1.2022 Thursday KERATITIS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
21.1.2022 Friday LENSES 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
22.12022 Saturday DRUGS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
24.1.2022 Monday INSTRUMENTS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
25.1.2022 Tuesday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00P%:\ Dr.Abhilash
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